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SUMMER 2011 FIXTURE LIST 
EVENT AGES ENTRY DATE LOCATION 

Lothian & Borders Open Meeting All Club Sun 3rd Apr Edinburgh 

Scottish Universities Athletics Championships U20 - Sen University Sat 16th Apr Grangemouth 

Scottish Athletics League - Division 1 U20 - Sen Select Sun 17th Apr Grangemouth 

Scottish Women's Athletic League U13 - Sen Club Sun 17th Apr Edinburgh 

Linwood Open Graded Meeting U20 - Sen Individual Wed 27th Apr Linwood 

Central & South of Scotland Athletic League - Division 1 All Club Sun 1st May Wishaw 

Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting U13 - Sen Individual Wed 4th May Grangemouth 

Scottish National U20 3000m Championships U20 Club Sun 8th May Grangemouth 

Scottish National U20/Senior Trials U20 - Sen Club Sun 8th May Grangemouth 

Scottish Athletics League - Division 1 U20 - Sen Select Sun 22nd May Grangemouth 

Scottish Women's Athletic League U13 - Sen Club Sun 22nd May Edinburgh 

Linwood Open Graded Meeting U20 - Sen Individual Wed 25th May Linwood 

Lothian & Borders Championships All Club Sat 28th May Edinburgh 

Scottish National Masters Championships Masters Club Sat 28th May Edinburgh 

Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting U13 - Sen Individual Wed 1st Jun Grangemouth 

Central & South of Scotland Athletic League - Division 1 All Club Sun 5th Jun Grangemouth 

Livingston Club Trials Night All Club Wed 8th Jun Livingston 

Lothian & Borders Open Meeting All Club Sun 12th Jun Edinburgh 

Scottish Athletics League - Division 1 U20 - Sen Select Sun 19th Jun Glasgow 

Scottish Women's Athletic League U13 - Sen Club Sun 19th Jun Edinburgh 

Linwood Open Graded Meeting U20 - Sen Individual Wed 29th Jun Linwood 

Central & South of Scotland Athletic League - Division 1 All Club Sun 3rd Jul Glasgow 

Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting U13 - Sen Individual Wed 6th Jul Grangemouth 

Lothian & Borders Open Meeting All Club Sun 10th Jul Edinburgh 

Scottish National Senior Championships U20 - Sen Club Sat 16th Jul Glasgow 

   & Sun 17th Jul  

Linwood Open Graded Meeting U20 - Sen Individual Wed 27th Jul Linwood 

Scottish National Senior Relay Championships U20 - Sen Club Sat 30th Jul Glasgow 

Scottish National U20 Championships U20 Club Sun 31st Jul Glasgow 

Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting U13 - Sen Individual Wed 3rd Aug Grangemouth 

Scottish Athletics League - Division 1 U20 - Sen Select Sun 14th Aug Grangemouth 

Linwood Open Graded Meeting U20 - Sen Individual Wed 17th Aug Linwood 

Scottish U20/Senior Inter-Regional Match U20 - Sen Select Sun 28th Aug Wishaw 

Grangemouth Stadium Open Graded Meeting U13 - Sen Individual Wed 7th Sep Grangemouth 

Livingston Club Championships All Club Sun 18th Sep Livingston 
 

AGE GROUPS 

Leagues/Open/Club 

U17: 01/09/94 – 31/08/96 

U20: 01/01/92 – 31/08/94 

SEN: Born before 31/12/91 

 

Scottish Championships 

U18: 01/01/94 – 31/12/95 

U20: 01/01/92 – 31/12/93 

SEN: Born before 31/12/91 
 

ENTRY 

Club Entry details for these events will be sent via email, and athletes can 
enter via the club website or the club contact: 

Central & South League – Sandra 

Other - Alistair 

Individual Athletes should return entry forms, available on the club website, 
directly to the meeting organiser. Some meetings may also allow 
entry on the day. 

Select Athletes will be selected for these competitions based on their 
performances in other competitions. 

 


